June 3-7, 2019
TIME

4:30
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:15
11:15
11:30

7:30-8:15
8:15-8:45
8:45- 10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:00
7:00-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:15

11:30

HIGH SCHOOL
MON

Meet in Schools
Dinner

School Celebration
WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Go to Rooms
Lights Out

TUE-THURS
Breakfast

Prep for Recreation
Recreation

Free Time

Lunch

Free Time

School Celebration
Free Time

Dinner

School Celebration
Travel to Worship
WORSHIP

Travel to School
School Celebration
Late Night

Go to Rooms
Lights Out

TIME

4:30
5:15
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:15
11:15
11:30

7:30-8:15
8:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:30
11:30-12:00
*12:00-12:45
12:45
1:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:00
7:00-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15

11:15

11:30

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MON

Meet in Schools
School Celebration
Dinner

WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Go to Rooms
Lights Out

TUE-THURS
Breakfast

School Celebration
Prep for Recreation
Recreation

Free Time

Lunch

Free Time

School Celebration
Free Time

School Celebration
Dinner

Travel to Worship
WORSHIP

Travel to School
School Celebration
Late Night

Go to Rooms
Lights Out

Superwow Toccoa June 4-8, 2019

Tuesday
2:00-5:00 pm
5:45-6:45pm
7:00-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm
8:45-10:15pm
10:15
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30

WED-THURS
TIME

8:00 -8:30
8:15

8:30- 9:15
9:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

Group Checkin

Color Time/Adult Orientation
Dinner

Free Time

SuperWow Worship

Travel to Late Night

Late Night

Family Groups

Lights Out

Quiet Time

Adult Leader Meeting
Breakfast

Worship

Free Time

Family Groups



7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00
8:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15- 11:00
11:00

FRIDAY

Pack-up/ Clean up
Breakfast

Travel to Worship
Worship

Travel to Schools
Final Celebration
Dismiss

7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00
8:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15- 11:00
11:00

FRIDAY

Pack-up/ Clean up
Breakfast

Travel to Worship
Worship

Travel to Schools
Final Celebration
Dismiss

12:00-1:00
1:00-1:45
1:45-3:15
3:15-5:45
5:45-6:45
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30

8:45-10:15
10:15
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30

FRIDAY
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:30-12:00
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:45
2:45-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30
8:45-10:15
10:15
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30

Saturday
7:45-9:00 am
8:20 -8:50 am
9:00-10:30 am
10:30 AM

Seminars

Lunch

Rec / Free Time / Missions
Free Time

Seminars

Dinner

Free Time

Worship

Travel to Late Night
Late Night

Family Groups
Lights Out

Superwow

Adult Leaders Meet
Breakfast
Seminars

Worship

Lunch

Rec / Free Time / Missions
Freetime

Seminars

Dinner

Freetime

Worship

Travel to Late Night
Late Night

Family Groups
Lights Out

Breakfast & Quiet Times

Adult Leader Meeting (1 per church)
Closing service

Depart for Home



June 10-14
IMPACT 2019 - WEEK 2
MONDAY
TIME
4:30
5:00
6:00
8:30
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

TUES-THURS
TIME
7:30
8:15
8:45
10:15
11:15
12:15
12:30
4:00
5:00
6:00
8:30
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

FRIDAY

HIGH SCHOOL TIME
Meet in Schools

Dinner

School Celebration

Head to Worship

WORSHIP

Family Groups

Late Night

Go to Rooms

Lights Out

HIGH SCHOOL
Breakfast

TIME

Meet in Schools
Recreation
Freetime

Lunch

Freetime

School Celebration
Freetime

Dinner

School Celebration
Head to Worship
WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Go to Rooms
Lights Out

4:30
5:15
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

8:15
9:00
10:00
10:30
12:15
1:00
2:00
3:15
4:00
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Meet in Schools
School Celebration
Dinner

WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Schools - Goodnight
Go to Rooms

Lights Out

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Breakfast

School Celebration
Prep for Recreation
Recreation
Freetime

Lunch

School Celebration
Freetime

School Celebration
Dinner

WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Schools - Goodnight
Go to Rooms
Lights Out



TIME HIGH SCHOOL TIME MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:00 Pack-up / Clean-up 7:00 Pack-up / Clean-up
8:00 Breakfast 8:00 Breakfast

8:45 Meet in Schools 8:45 Meet in Schools
9:00 WORSHIP 9:00 WORSHIP

10:30 School Celebration 10:30 School Celebration
11:00 Dismiss 11:00 Dismiss

Superwow Ft Walton Schedule

June 17-21 & June 24-28

MONDAY

2:00 pm — Group Registration (in Lobby)
5:00 pm — Dinner Break

7:00 pm — Worship & Adult Orientation
10:30 pm — Group Devotions

TUESDAY - THURSDAY

7:00 am — Breakfast & Quiet Times

9:00 am — Morning Worship

10:45 am — Break

11:00 am — Morning Seminars

12:00 pm — Lunch Break

1:30 pm — Free Time/Recreation/Mission Projects (Rec Options: Tues — Volleyball, Wed — Basketball)
5:00 pm — Dinner Break

6:45 pm — Evening Seminars (None on Wednesday)
7:30 pm — Break

8:00 pm — Evening Worship

10:30 pm — Group Devotions

FRIDAY

7:00 am- Breakfast & Quiet Times
9:00 am — Goodbye Service
10:00 am — Depart for Home

Superwow Toccoa July 15-19, 2019
Monday
2:00-5:00 pm — Group Check In



5:00-5:45 pm — Blue and Orange Dinner

5:45-6:30 pm — Red and Green

6:30-7:15 pm — Adult Orientation; Students report to color rooms
7:30-9:00 pm — SuperWow Worship

9:00-10:00 pm — Family Groups

10:00-10:30 pm — Late Night Celebration

10:30 pm — Head to Bed

Tues - Thurs

7:45-9:00 am — Breakfast & Quiet Times

8:20-8:50 am — Adult Leader Meeting (1 per church)

9:00-10:30 am — Morning Worship

10:45-11:30 am — Seminars

11:30-12:15 pm — Blue and Orange Lunch

12:15-1:00 pm — Red and Green Lunch

1:00-3:00 pm — Blue and Orange Recreation; Red and Blue Free Time
3:00-5:00 pm — Blue and Orange Free Time; Red and Blue Recreation
5:00-5:45 pm — Blue and Orange Dinner

5:45-6:30 pm — Red and Green

6:45-7:30 pm — Seminars with Southeastern College

8:00-10:00 pm — SuperWow Worship

10:00-10:30 pm — Family Groups

10:45-11:15 pm — Late Night Celebration

11:15 pm — Head to Bed

Friday

7:45-9:00 am — Breakfast & Quiet Times

8:20 -8:50 am — Adult Leader Meeting (1 per church)
9:00-10:30 am — Goodbye Service & End-of-the-Week Video
10:30 am — Depart for Home



