June 3-7, 2019						
TIME	HIGH SCHOOL	TIME	MIDDLE SCHOOL			
	MON		MON			
4:30	Meet in Schools	4:30	Meet in Schools			
5:00	Dinner	5:15	School Celebration			
6:00	School Celebration	6:00	Dinner			
7:00	WORSHIP	7:00	WORSHIP			
8:45	School Celebration	8:45	School Celebration			
10:15	Late Night	10:15	Late Night			
11:15	Go to Rooms	11:15	Go to Rooms			
11:30	Lights Out	11:30	Lights Out			
	TUE-THURS		TUE-THURS	Superwow Tocco	pa June 4-8, 2019	
7:30-8:15	Breakfast	7:30-8:15	Breakfast	-		
8:15-8:45	Prep for Recreation	8:15-9:30	School Celebration	Tuesday		
3:45- 10:30	Recreation	9:30-9:45	Prep for Recreation	2:00-5:00 pm	Group Checkin	
10:30-11:00	Free Time	9:45-11:30	Recreation	5:45-6:45pm	Color Time/Adult Orientation	
11:00-11:45	Lunch	11:30-12:00	Free Time	7:00-7:45pm	Dinner	
11:45-12:15	Free Time	`12:00-12:45	Lunch	7:45-8:30pm	Free Time	
12:15-4:00	School Celebration	12:45	Free Time	8:45-10:15pm	SuperWow Worship	
4:00-5:00	Free Time	1:00-3:00	School Celebration	10:15	Travel to Late Night	
5:00-5:45	Dinner	3:00-4:00	Free Time	10:30-11:00	Late Night	
5:45-6:45	School Celebration	4:00-6:00	School Celebration	11:00-11:30	Family Groups	
6:45-7:00	Travel to Worship	6:00-6:45	Dinner	11:30	Lights Out	
7:00-8:30	WORSHIP	6:45-7:00	Travel to Worship			
8:30-8:45	Travel to School	7:00-8:30	WORSHIP			
8:45-10:15	School Celebration	8:30-8:45	Travel to School	WED-THURS		
10:15-11:00	Late Night	8:45-10:15	School Celebration	TIME		
11:15	Go to Rooms	10:15	Late Night			
11:30	Lights Out	11:15	Go to Rooms	8:00 -8:30	Quiet Time	
		11:30	Lights Out	8:15	Adult Leader Meeting	
				8:30- 9:15	Breakfast	
				9:30 - 11:00	Worship	
				11:00-11:30	Free Time	
				11:30-12:00	Family Groups	

				12:00-1:00	Seminars
				1:00-1:45	Lunch
				1:45-3:15	Rec / Free Time / Missions
				3:15-5:45	Free Time
				5:45-6:45	Seminars
				7:00-7:45	Dinner
				7:45-8:30	Free Time
				7.45-0.30	riee iiiie
				8:45-10:15	Worship
				10:15	Travel to Late Night
				10:30-11:00	Late Night
				11:00-11:30	Family Groups
				11:30	Lights Out
	FRIDAY		FRIDAY	FRIDAY	Superwow
7:00-7:30	Pack-up/ Clean up	7:00-7:30	Pack-up/ Clean up	8:00-8:15	Adult Leaders Meet
7:30-8:00	Breakfast	7:30-8:00	Breakfast	8:15-9:00	Breakfast
8:00	Travel to Worship	8:00	Travel to Worship	9:00-10:00	Seminars
8:15-10:00	Worship	8:15-10:00	Worship	10:30-12:00	Worship
10:00-10:15	Travel to Schools	10:00-10:15	Travel to Schools	12:15-1:15	Lunch
10:15- 11:00	Final Celebration	10:15- 11:00	Final Celebration	1:15-2:45	Rec / Free Time / Missions
11:00	Dismiss	11:00	Dismiss	2:45-5:30	Freetime
				5:30-6:30	Seminars
				6:30-7:30	Dinner
				7:30-8:30	Freetime
				8:45-10:15	Worship
				10:15	Travel to Late Night
				10:30-11:00	Late Night
				11:00-11:30	Family Groups
				11:30	Lights Out
				Saturday	
				7:45-9:00 am	Breakfast & Quiet Times
				8:20 -8:50 am	Adult Leader Meeting (1 per church)
				9:00-10:30 am	Closing service
				10:30 AM	Depart for Home

June 10-14					
IMPACT 2019 - WEEK 2					
MONDAY					
TIME	HIGH SCHOOL	TIME	MIDDLE SCHOOL		
4:30	Meet in Schools	4:30	Meet in Schools		
5:00	Dinner	5:15	School Celebration		
6:00	School Celebration	6:00	Dinner		
8:30	Head to Worship	7:00	WORSHIP		
8:45	WORSHIP	8:45	School Celebration		
10:15	Family Groups	10:15	Late Night		
10:45	Late Night	10:45	Schools - Goodnight		
11:15	Go to Rooms	11:15	Go to Rooms		
11:30	Lights Out	11:30	Lights Out		
TUES-THURS					
TIME	HIGH SCHOOL	TIME	MIDDLE SCHOOL		
7:30	Breakfast	8:15	Breakfast		
8:15	Meet in Schools	9:00	School Celebration		
	Recreation	10:00	Prep for Recreation		
	Freetime	10:30	Recreation		
11:15	Lunch	12:15	Freetime		
12:30	Freetime	1:00	Lunch		
	School Celebration	2:00	School Celebration		
	Freetime	3:15	Freetime		
5:00	Dinner	4:00	School Celebration		
6:00	School Celebration	6:00	Dinner		
8:30	Head to Worship	7:00	WORSHIP		
	WORSHIP	8:45	School Celebration		
10:15	School Celebration		Late Night		
	Late Night		Schools - Goodnight		
	Go to Rooms		Go to Rooms		
	Lights Out		Lights Out		
			<b>3</b>		
FRIDAY					

TIME	HIGH SCHOOL	TIME	MIDDLE SCHOOL						
7:00	Pack-up / Clean-up	7:00	Pack-up / Clean-up						
8:00	Breakfast	8:00	Breakfast						
8:45	Meet in Schools	8:45	Meet in Schools						
9:00	WORSHIP	9:00	WORSHIP						
10:30	School Celebration	10:30	School Celebration						
11:00	Dismiss	11:00	Dismiss						
	Superwow Ft Walton Sche	dule							
	June 17-21 & June 24-28								
	MONDAY								
	2:00 pm – Group Registration	(in Lobby)							
	5:00 pm – Dinner Break								
	7:00 pm – Worship & Adult O	rientation							
	10:30 pm – Group Devotions								
	TUESDAY – THURSDAY								
	7:00 am – Breakfast & Quiet Times								
	9:00 am – Morning Worship								
	10:45 am – Break								
	11:00 am – Morning Seminars								
	12:00 pm – Lunch Break								
	1:30 pm – Free Time/Recreation/Mission Projects (Rec Options: Tues – Volleyball, Wed – Basketball)								
	5:00 pm – Dinner Break								
	6:45 pm – Evening Seminars (None on Wednesday)								
	7:30 pm – Break								
	8:00 pm – Evening Worship								
	10:30 pm – Group Devotions								
	FRIDAY								
	7:00 am- Breakfast & Quiet Times								
	9:00 am – Goodbye Service								
	10:00 am – Depart for Home								
	Superwow Toccoa July 15	-19, 2019							
	Monday								
	2:00-5:00 pm – Group Check In								

5:00-5:45 pm – Blue and Orange Dinner							
5:45-6:30 pm – Red and Green							
6:30-7:15 pm – Adult Orientation; Students report to color rooms							
7:30-9:00 pm – SuperWow Worship							
9:00-10:00 pm – Family Groups							
10:00-10:30 pm – Late Night Celebration							
10:30 pm – Head to Bed							
Tues - Thurs							
7:45-9:00 am – Breakfast & Quiet Times							
8:20-8:50 am – Adult Leader Meeting (1 per church)							
9:00-10:30 am – Morning Worship							
10:45-11:30 am – Seminars							
11:30-12:15 pm – Blue and Orange Lunch							
12:15-1:00 pm – Red and Green Lunch							
1:00-3:00 pm – Blue and Orange Recreation; Red and Blue Free Time							
3:00-5:00 pm – Blue and Orange Free Time; Red and Blue Recreation							
5:00-5:45 pm – Blue and Orange Dinner							
5:45-6:30 pm – Red and Green							
6:45-7:30 pm – Seminars with Southeastern College							
8:00-10:00 pm – SuperWow Worship							
10:00-10:30 pm – Family Groups							
10:45-11:15 pm – Late Night Celebration							
11:15 pm – Head to Bed							
Friday							
7:45-9:00 am – Breakfast & Quiet Times							
8:20 -8:50 am – Adult Leader Meeting (1 per church)							
9:00-10:30 am – Goodbye Service & End-of-the-Week Video							
10:30 am – Depart for Home							